
Wertpapiername
Einstandskurs*
Einstandswert*
Kurs
Kurswert
Gewinn / Verlust
in Prozent
Aktien
(100% des Gesamtwertes)
HORNBACH HOLD.ST O.N.
10 Stück
93,09
930,9
61,30
613,00
-317,90 EUR
-34,15 %
JENOPTIK AG NA O.N.
19,22098 Stück
28,459007
547,01
23,80
457,46
-89,55 EUR
-16,37 %
NETFLIX INC. DL-,001
4 Stück
451,925
1.807,7
436,20
1.744,80
-62,90 EUR
-3,48 %
Gesamt3 Depotpositionen3.285,612.815,26-470,35 EUR
-14,32 %



Wertpapiername
Einstandskurs*
Einstandswert*
Kurs
Kurswert
Gewinn / Verlust
in Prozent
ETFs
(100% des Gesamtwertes)
AIS-AM.MSCI WLD EOC
37,55966 Stück
374,547054
14.067,86
431,158
16.194,15
+2.126,29 EUR
+15,11 %
ISHS CORE DAX UC.ETF EOA
21,42464 Stück
117,773741
2.523,26
134,18
2.874,76
+351,50 EUR
+13,93 %
ISHSIII-CORE MSCI WLD DLA
75 Stück
70,296533
5.272,24
78,782
5.908,65
+636,41 EUR
+12,07 %
VANG.FTSE A.-WO.U.ETF DLD
15 Stück
90,478
1.357,17
104,00
1.560,00
+202,83 EUR
+14,95 %
VANG.FTSE DEV.W.U.ETF DLA
72 Stück
72,238056
5.201,14
81,03
5.834,16
+633,02 EUR
+12,17 %
Gesamt5 Depotpositionen28.421,6732.371,72+3.950,05 EUR
+13,90 %

